

28.03.2018 Present: Court on its own motion.

Ms. Jyotsna Rewal Dua, Senior Advocate, with
Ms. Charu Bhatnagar, counsel for NHAI.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, ASGI, for Union of India.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with
Mr. Ranjan Sharma, Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Ms. Rita
Goswami, Additional Advocate Generals, for the
State.

Mr. Pranaya Pratap Singh, counsel for Forest
Corporation.

List on 18th April, 2018.

(Sanjay Karol),
Acting Chief Justice

28th March, 2018(GR/K)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge