

CWPIL No. 249 of 2017

18.12.2019 Present : Mr. Ramakant Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Basant Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. K. D. Shreedhar, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the NHA.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Addl. A.G. with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Ms. Svaneel Jaswal, Narender Thakur and Ms. Divya Sood, Dy. A.Gs., for respondents-State.

Mr. Shashi Shirshoo, Central Government Counsel, for the respondents-Union of India.

As prayed for, list on **20.12.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

18th December, 2019
(sanjeev)