

**CWP No. 3872 of 2019 a/w CWPIL
No.249 of 2017 & CWP Nos. 3863,
3864, 3868, 3875, 1198 of 2019
and 5027 of 2020**

01.12.2020 Present: Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Assistant Solicitor General of India, for respondent-Union of India.
Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents-NHAI.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Ranjan Sharma, & Mr. Vinod Thakur, Additional Advocates General and Ms. Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent(s)-State.

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

List alongwith the connected matters on **21.12.2020**, as prayed for. Pleadings be completed in the meanwhile.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge**

December 01, 2020
(Himalvi)